Nameéf. & Z ?"Zj
Adzie,ss 5@%%

Date filed -
Action suspended until

Returned to applicant

Application No.....Z. 55 '_ | FEES PAID ‘
Permit No e ) Date | Amount

Receipt No.

Certificate No. /O / 5. n . |
) s ) - Total
o DVA NSk T

Stream Index, Page No. ...l VA FEES REFUNDED
\ .

Date completed

Application Record, Book No. ....................... Date ' Amount Check No.
- ASSIGNMENTS
’ Date A s To whom » Address Volume "Page’
REMARKS

Date of approval

CONSTRUCTION
Date for beginning

Date for completion
'Extended to
Date for é,pplication of water
Extended to

PROSECUTION OF WORK
Form “A” filed
Form “B” filed <
Form “C” filed

FINAL PROOF;
Blank mailed t

Proof reteived

Date certificate issued

Receipt for recording fee No.
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Form A

NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION

the holder of Application No. [ (3 X/ being

kMR

8.5k

Oregon fo‘z(- the apﬁroprmtzon of___{L ,,,,, seconcl feet of the waters of__. ,/M“__(./_éi(,____{ M«‘?fﬁj{/

in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Emn-

neer, began the actual construction, of the works described thereon by the application of water to a

beneficial use on tbe-.l.Q_.da_y of NALAAG . IQQ_J being within the time limitation as fixed
i id permit for the beginning const

o _maga . cla 1 Trovmd ¢ e 12 il

'1 e ,3 10prlat01 should state the, mann of beginning construction work, number of mcn AN teams employed, the

L/“l!’_g..____&ﬂf’lxyl Mid‘«{_, __________________________________

amEunt of work completed up‘ to the date of this statement, and any additional information which may tend to show the

1942,

"] ' A ———— -46/ /‘OC’ a/ ______ 9 _______________________
s _éa) o }J:&/\“(ﬁ ____(&/\//;sz\!&___,_"_-_ “(Signafure of Applicant.)
I “(Present

sent Address)

Fill out, detach, and mail to the Secretary, Board of Control, Salem, Oregon.

T . holder of Applzca?z?m &o ] 3 bezng .

—F-Be M,

C__/J:"Aafa M{}ﬁ,\._ ___c-i'__f__-'p"f ,-_xPermzt No. c/( é;; ----y issued by the State E/Z,uzeer of the State of

’I
Orengzz for the appropriation of___: _._-secoud feet of the waters of__\ }

e

, ——

in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Euo-1-

neer, have completed the construction of the works described therein for the application of water to

a beneficial use on the___,l___day of. éZ;M;Q‘,,»Lﬁ-.,'ﬁ:,T:(,____, 190._.(7, being within the time limitation as
fixed in said permit for the completion of c\(i/'fnstruction work.

Remarks: . .__._.. I
“If the works have o less capamty than as described in the perlnlt “or . you ‘have deﬁnltely “abandoned your

unnecessarily encumbered. T T e e mem s
IN WITNNSS WHEREOEF, I have hereunto set my Izand tlns__/,__c_day of.

72 L e
___f; qf}ﬁﬁ_¢_’>j~‘ s _’f

(Present™ Address) T

.U

(Signature of Applicant.)

I

Fill out, detach, and mail to the %’ecretary, Board of Control, Salem, Oregon.

Form D should be used in reporti
progress of work if more than one year has been allowed for completion. P ng

__,,,_._.-.._,_\,-\,_,. O ,—_,__cm B et W s PP A T T e Tt A A A b

,;g{‘ Permit No. __4{_‘é____, issued by the State Engi eer’?gf the State of
Ve (/Z(” JLZ’»_AWAK

Oregon for the appropriation oﬁ--é-._.secoud feet of the waters of.__} N N P & T —-

Janteyn Upsney °l AT

in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Engi-

| ALAAL 190 O

yrater to a beneficial

neer, have completely applied the water to a beneficial use, on the. _/____day of.
being the time Izmztatzon as fixed in said permit for the complete application o

Tl jffw ot f %t

granted m the perrr..t ha.d not bee n
Lrfem—

use.

s f"r...»
so that, subsequent approprlators may, jhave notice.

Tyl "fﬂ /j{ &G elha g f"— ? A fz..m_«/‘/ G Y|

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this... /. day of. Q/ZA _.._.19 A’,L

7 (r

/ LT,

( 1 & /7/ iL x“’fm L A LA,

Q’ g, W TR, /},_/’[ _{’:I_ff&;____ (Signature of Applicant.)
(Present Yddress) . p .

Tl out detach and mail to the Secretary, Board of Control, Salem, Oregon.

. I L A A S R e W

L B .
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July 19, 1991

Oregon Department of Water Resources
3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310

3

200

DEPARTMENT OF
VETERANS’
AFFAIRS

The following accounts are now paid—in—full.and the'Oregén Department of
Veterans' Affairs no longer has any interest in the status of the water

rights.

ODVA ACCOUNT#

C06544

148319

L59016

L78585

L85084

L86726
193204

M17051

APPLICATION #

9453
3263
1343

37241
Decree

237
9668
45384

- T3372

33514
64088
65547
66700
10762
21304
16497
31431
557438

66945

PERMIT#

571
19628
624
27841
V16 P188

408
7400
33883

26508
63840
64953
48106

7867
46707
29882
24764
43324

G6460

CERTIFICATE#

26050
26051

26508
31410
31412
10142

53086

48927

33794
39116
39117

65734

15719
15808

65149

56805

BARBARA ROBERTS
Governor

Oregon Veterans’ Building
700 Summer Street NE
Salem, OR 97310-1201



Page 2

M31278 29052
H162 V14 P332
13180 23256
32641 25991
M66779 55856 : 42257 65294
M69429 G7419 66922 57622
M70350 67621 G7092 65925
M75656 : 7813 - 5003 4 6071
61811 . 45933
17066 . 12800 12278
P13309 30584 : 24088 : . 41763
17704 13405 19999
P14154 ‘ G7609 : G7360 53613
P27618 61672 45965
59876 44995
56597 42555
P30097 - 38749 28839 38405
138 46 1015
7404 4686 3775
G9908 G9058 Cancelled
Powder River Dec V6 P386 4155
- P57127 57577 43328 65582
P57479" , G2579 62414
67963 - G7797
55574 48427
P61541 52636 37751 55361
John Day River. _ V10 P526 25327

ED GA%RIgL, Manager

- Appraisal Coordination Unit
373-2369

" ab



REGEIVED
NOV 121986
HANLEY EGINEERIM&sesources perr.

P.0.Box701,2043Main St. BAKER,| OREGON 97814 (503) 623-3803 SALEM, OREGON

Consulting Engineers and Surveyors

JAMES D. HANLEY P.E.,P.L.S.

Mineral Surveyor ) | November 10 1986
THOMAS J. HANLEY P.E., P.L.S. ’

Wayne J. Overcash

Senior Water Rights Examiner
Water Resources Department
3850 Portland Road N.L.
Salem, Oregon 97310

Re: Frank Spriet Application, File #68879
Lear Mr. Overcash:

The following is in response to the questions you asked
in your letter of October 16, 1986. Regarding %webb Tunnel,
Mr. Spriet will take control of the water not from the tunnel
itself, but from the water flowing out of the stock watering
pond that is fed by Webb Tunnel. IHis diversion will be located
downstream of the pond overflow, so as to not influence the
level of the pond. The flow out of the pond is a steady 7.0
gallons/minute, year-around, based upon Mr. Spriet's flow
measurements. Mr. Spriet does not own the land that Webb .
Tunnel, the stockwater pond that is fed by Webb Tunnel or the
pond's outfall is on.

Mr. Spriet does not wish to claim any part of the water-
right described in Certificate 1015.  We have determined that
this water right does not include his property or any other
land in Lot 3 of Section 1, T. 9 S., R, 38 L., W.M.

IEnclosed is Mr. Spriet's amended Application #68879, (2)
Spring Description Sheets (Webb Tunnel pond outfall and Un-
named spring) and his amended "Map To Accompany Water Right
Application". Also enclosed is Mr. Spriet's warranty deed to
his property which includes a legal description of the land
upon which the water will be used.

Sincerely,

T Kfents

Tom !Hanley

cc: Frank Spriet



Division NO..... ... e Permit No....’?.éé ....... County of ﬁé‘/?@)‘/
Application No. /35 ...
RN Proof of Appropriation of Water

i

: (In, accp‘rdanc‘e with the provisions of Chapter 216, Laws of Oregon for 1909, and the regulations of the State Water Board

LR VAN thereunder.)
N - S et i e e e o s et i

.:M\..,gL,T_,m_ _ZY.-L\__.?, S

1. Name .. e U, 6th/3@’\fx fa L

"From ... QR Tribuary,of.._

2. Postoffice address

3. For what purpose is water used ?....._Wvikdant W2

an f
AT

- - --— -7. . The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your pérmit covering land
to be irrigated, or if for other purposes, the place of use.. In the blank column on the right,
headed “No. acres actually irrigated,” fill in the number of acres you have irrigated in each .
of the tracts described.

No. Acres No. Acres
Tp. Re. Sec. Forty-acre Tract Described in Permit Actually Irrigated

gD AEE | eS| JA@ | Je .
a5 | dq.6] 6 | Lo la%w»“éfo __________________ Lo,




11, 11 UL, Stale wiHereul sucil wap 1S 1L cl‘:_'ux.._...“:_v._t..u._,v.g .............. \/, ............................................

12. If the dimensions of your ditch or dam do not correspond to those desecribed in your permit,
- state- what changes have been made, giving dimensions of ditch (or other distributing
WOTKS) oo L AL e

18. If -water is used for power, mining, domestic, municipal, storage, manufacturing, or any
other' purpose than irrigation, give the extent and method of such use.... ..o

STATE OF' OREGW(/(/ l
R SS.
County of . G0l e ]

‘ 4 p ) o
I, % W\Z% /&ﬂwfé/&w@ being first duly sworn,

IR =, AU AV S A -l A o et BN UG A AL
depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I

know the contents thereof; and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this...... D22 . day

AL o , 1917 W‘/{Q s eunZen
TR T s SemIIEIIT RS TR I T S e T e —,= '-f*; —: T >

N VAV /=Y o

A ; ‘!jz}_j‘j_’»t" = .
7, Subscribed and sw:
(Notarial Seal) ‘ - Notary Public for Oregon.
State of Oregon, )
88
County of Baker .) -
I, U.8.Carpenter, being first duly swor '
. n, de
t?l(’)lg g%ywz.?g‘%l l;lié.V; }Is';ad %he above and foregoing proofyof appx"oprli)gfe
. ery tha ow the cont . . -
in stated are true. ‘ ntents thereof; and that the facts there—
: IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I huve he .
My, 1915. » I huve h\,lreunto set hﬁdt/hjj,_\ day of
. . ~



T NOEEry publIcTror OFeEom.
AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES |
~oand.... %7 e
........................ O7Z<— _ being first duly sworn, depose and say that -
~ We are well acquainted with the faets and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative
T T TRy proof of appropriation of water under Permit No.........; that we and each of us have

been over and updn each tract described in said proof and from such personal inspection, have »
knowledge that all necessary ditches, dams and other di_version and distributing works have been
co_nstructed, an}i'Water used as stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of appropria-

" tion, and that each and every statemént contained therein is true to the best of our knowledge_

- and belief.

. * 7 Subsecribed and sworn to before me this.?:.?_‘.’iﬁg..day of (L7t
N . ’

T S -

-~

"-"\"-"?T;_?(Nbﬁarial Seal) : ' Notary Public for Oregon.

REPORT AND RECOMMENDATIONS TO STATE  WATER BOARD
By Representative Taking Proof.

.....................................................................................................................................



OFFL7E OF STATF WATER BOARD
T EIVED

JUK A 1815

ORBCGOM.

SALERN, -

vun i



‘__i,; OREGON

NOTICE OF INTEREST IN WATER RIGHT

Department of Veterans' Affairs -

TO .

Salem, Oregon

Director of Water Resources
3850 Portland Road N.E.
. 97310

——_
DATE SENT

WATER RESDURCES

FEB 14 485

et tteted
DATE RETURNED

TO DVA

“RECEIVED

BY WATER RESOURCES

EIVED

- FEB141986

| WATER RESOURCES DEP1 .

. SALEM. OREGON

This is to notify you of an interest

in the following described water right:

: LOAN NUMBER

30077

FIELD OFFICE

ON

COUNTY ACREAGE TRRIGATED.
: ' ORIGINAL
H—kff 61l APPRAlSAL
£

AME OF BORROWER

[LAST, FIRST.,

COENJ<Tscarf%

ACTUAL

<« |[MATLTNG ADDRESS
>
(=]
>
Q COMMENTS
o
e
©
a
£
3
PROPERTY AND WATER RIGHT INFORMATION

TOWNSHIP 9 f X Ly

RANGE 38' E 35 E

SECTION / 35,36

APPLICATION | NUMBER:| 2 o 74 /38 Tt of € 9908 FOM‘"_ Riar Pec_

L] NUMBER: : '
Wl oomr  |acres: | 26837 | Yb | 4c8f & 2058 | vl p3g b
o STATUS: . fBAeS
S 5;[,.,7.#7,
O | ceRTIFICATE | NUMBER: EY 75 lols 27 5 A ‘ pe

A A QY o -
25 DisTRICT | | NUMBER: | /B.7Ac 5« PP 5’& Ae 2 /,;‘;J"et‘(v
w ev%nTnEsﬂc NUMBER: L.ll.a{-lqgé 7
< Jec i
I COMMENTS
>
L0
o
e
2
g' 4 ~/9-86
8 -

77

Attachments:
Legal Descriptions

Plat Maps

‘O Please return copy to ODVA

O

The State,of Oregon, by and through the Director of Veterans' Affairs, has a security interest in the above-described property
and hereby requests that no action be taken to diminish the water right without notifying the Department of Veterans® Affairs, 700
Summer Street, N.E., Salem, Oregon 97310 Attention: Butch Gehley, Operations Compliance Manager

722-M (1-86)
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June 14, 1516.

r. U. 3. Garnenter,
1325 Fifth & Grace Sty -
Bexer, Gregon.

. Pormit Ho. 46,
DNear Birv: -
Your letier cf the 5th instant 4o M¥r. Cochran
nog beon referrcd to this offies for raply@ You are
auviged. that eeriificate ¥o. 1015 was issued May 22,
1916, coveriug the use of 1l.18 3u&0§d et of woter
for the irrigetion of 86 sores of land. Duis sertificate
vag Joxwarded direct to the Gouwnty Hacorder Yor record
and will probably reach you in the course of a few days.

Phe issuante of Lhe Wﬂtcr i i1t Cartificnte

on toe permit completes your watcr risht and no farther
zeports nced be made to the Board. -

Very respcetfully,

ASe H., ®. lors, Secrotary.



-

SUPERINTENDENT

STATE OF OREGON

WATER DIvisSioN No. 2

LA GRANDE, OREGON June 13, 1916.

Hiss M. F. Ilers.,
Sect., State Water Board,
Salem, Ore.

Dear liadams

Herewith I enclose to you a letver from U. S. Larpenter which is

self explanatory.

Very truly youzs,

T k..,

Enclosuree ' Superintendent
“”P‘:I’C}_ 0F o
.?’:'? i ,—.i ‘E!’Q ol
t LI —
SAr e, j? Ox
ALEM
OREcop,
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Juﬂ.el, 1915, o
o Cal;’:en‘tef - o .
152,: - Bth nd G ace utreeta N coe . s
o E k@r. ”)re 10Ty o S ' o
| Dear °ir-- = :
- E oof of amropri iian_ oL- water undrer permlt How 46 ‘
»_.__.hus) heen received aml flled in thia fﬁce." xhls nroof apnesrs’ | R
\ to ne 1r prme;r fcm sud upﬂ L re aint of tﬂe »,190\.! rar* rdin feo s
_"‘..b;'*![ 1&1\?,‘ t»he_ tt.»r w111 %a nreaentod to tha Jt&te rnter »r:.ru.
,.'-_f'fox:f:'{;p_jpx"lg;g; nd .i'sSu:;zz_-fc_je __'L;\:‘ ok tlﬁem,e. ‘“ -
o : '@5{} 'cfarti.?ici’-t? wien issued wlli be :';orw l’k.,.ﬁd tc t’aef .
: Co.v_nﬁ: €1erk of ﬁ—a}ger Cow‘&w .i;af':regzar.ﬂlng‘, i'ai"t_erﬁe;h}ch He will B
meiltrle\;ameto T ol | | .
Nerw ressscbiully, . - o ol
.;- L
. Apsigtaent Jecretixry. ‘_ :
i o i _




116..-.}_ = oo oy e

/ R _/7\ o '

ﬂ//C L /" {_L//’LEL-(,J-’(}"M?_; P
' ‘"7 ’/ o i
: /MK/L/Lf“ i (s' Rl

i ) )
;:-_u-"f.m_,,.-_.v. e P

ponil A Ll SN

"’ - + '. - " - -, m/ e /
T ~— . 1L M )

T i - - . £

N T el St S 3y e 4 _,’{f’éf" ed ,_,‘i C-a - 7/’{’;———’"" :?_' ST et {

y e

y 7 : ) - _
,_/’;' e '3 7@@_&%- m.éi_aﬁ,/(:/ /”/;wx_g i/f:. el Lt

L } &
o A N RN o . s /,s'f!' . e P
et T s e r// SV ﬁ‘iri&_éﬂ_ﬂfﬁﬁi{:f{fé;;
: :
o AT

,gq
- Ay

. ST f‘fff,«»r Vs . ,_-;
e i ﬁ;__(__ﬁ'u..:"’fr_.._’ Ll N L 21




.

Application 138.

January 4, 1912

E iy o

Mrs Us 8o Carpenter,

Baker, Yregons
Dear Sirs

I am in receipt of yours oi‘ the lst inste, tranamitting
forms A, B, and C rela'bing to your permit ¥o. 46, application Hoo
138, These papers have been forvarded to the Board o€ Control for
future roforence. An agsignment of lMr. Harding's rights under the
permit, to v, Moses, should be recorded ln this of fice. The fees
for recording same will amount to about 1,00, depending upron the
length of the instrumaite

[ 4

The 1'ights"bo the use of water from Powder River will be
adjudicated som time ﬂle‘x‘t seagson but only a:copy' of your permit
need be filed with the Superintendent of Tater Nivislon ioe 2, to
egtablish your rights, and over this may not be vrecuireds Ire
Geos Te Cochran, La 'Gra:o.de, Ovregon, is f‘lttpel‘iﬁtpndent of “ater
Division Hoe 2e

Vory respectfnlly,

John e Lewise

PAC /W State Hagineers
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June. 13, 1910.

¥r. U S; Czrpaenter,

Baker Ciﬁyﬂ‘Orégpn{
Deaﬁ Sir:

I an in réceipt nf yburs of thB'lOth instl;'in‘regaré'to tha
. complotion of wour éitch undér,applicutiOn ¥o. 136, pornit 0. 46. ﬁr;
¥, ¥, Faxton, Su;&rinténdenf of Waﬁér‘ﬂivisipﬁ ¥o. 2, E@kerrCityq Ofsgon,
is the person t¢ whow this sheuld huvo'keen.addrcsééd, as proof of water
right is taken by the DiﬁiéiOnISuéeriﬂténdsn%, ‘Howeﬁer, yroqf conld not
be taken until the ﬁaﬁer haé’ha@n completcly épplied to & beneficial use,
but if thisAhas beon done, I WOuld'suggcst that you write or‘see Mr. Saxton
in regard to méking propfq'v'~ |

Vory vespectfully,

State Lnginoer.
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July 27%h, 1908,

v, U.8, Carpentor,

Baker City, Oregon
Dear Sir:

I am roturning you herewith applicetion Ho. 138, of'yourself ond A.C,
Harding, Peimit No. 46, approved by mo. I am also enclosing, under separate

cover, Dlue print map accompanying the samo.

Vory respoctfully,

?AC/JC. State Engincer,
Enecl.
Encl. uunder soparate cover.



Aial) of LY /m/ ﬁf
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